
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

B-212st. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B23-503  Parshutin I.A.
Wed, 15 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-514  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20  B23-501  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B23-502, S23-501  Musatova O.A.
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-604  Tretyakov O.V.
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20  B23-711  Alekseev S.V.
Fri, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-204, B23-207  Alekseev S.V.
Mon, 20 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language; Foreign Language  1-W-2  B23-604, B23-605

 Abdullova G.R.
Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  1-C-3  B23-503, B23-513  Abdullova G.R.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50  B23-763, S23-761, S23-762  Savchuk A.P.
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language; Foreign Language  2-L 2  B22-901, B22-902

 Rasskazova L.V.
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-H 2  B22-605, S22-602  Sapronova E.V.
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-563, B23-565  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  B23-311  Kuzmin V.A., Kalmykov L.V., Andreev S.G.,

Laryushkin D.P., Kutlubulatova I.A.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B22-602, B22-612  Zhukovskiy Y.O.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Economics of nuclear industry  B22-701, B22-761  Haritonov V.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-703, B23-763  Korotkova M.A.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  S23-712, S23-762  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-504, B23-514  Gusev A.I.,

Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-504  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-534  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST EN Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M23-100  Apse V.A.


